FX Supervisory Controllers
FX Supervisory Controllers
Code No. LIT-1900552
Issued January 18, 2016
Features
• Web-based user interface
• Adoption of industry standard
communication protocols

nearest Johnson Controls® representative.
Selection Charts
FX Supervisory Controller Ordering Information
Product Code Number Description
LP-FX3011E-1 FX30E: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB flash, 2 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1 non-isolated RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 Niagara
Direct Input/Output (NDIO) port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface, Data Recovery
Services with SRAM, Niagara driver, oBIX driver, and N2 driver.
LP-FX3021E-1 FX30E with BACnet MS/TP Protocol: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB flash, 2 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1 non-isolated RS-485 port,
1 RS-232 port, 1 NDIO port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface, Data Recovery
Services with SRAM, Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2 driver, and BACnet MS/TP driver.
LP-FX6011E-1 FX60E: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, 2 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1 non-isolated RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NDIO port,
2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface, Data Recovery Services with SRAM, Niagara
driver, oBIX driver, and N2 driver.
LP-FX6021E-1 FX60E with BACnet MS/TP Protocol: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, 2 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1 non-isolated RS-485
port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NDIO port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface, Data Recovery
Services with SRAM Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2 driver, and BACnet MS/TP driver.
LP-FX7011N-0 FX70: Includes 1 GB RAM/1 GB Flash, 1 RS-232 port, 1 RS-485 port, 2 1 Gbps Ethernet ports, 1 NRIO port, 2 communication card
option slots, embedded Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2 driver, FX Workbench, and Web User Interface.
LP-FX7021N-0 FX70 with BACnet MS/TP Protocol: Includes 1 GB RAM/1 GB Flash, 2 1 Gbps Ethernet ports,
1 RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NRIO port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface,
Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2 driver, and BACnet MS/TP driver.
LP-FX30BDEM-1 Demo version of FX30E: Includes all software modules and drivers. Intended for engineering and/or demonstration purposes only (not
allowed for actual project installations). You must also purchase office support and renewal fees to activate this FX30E. License
expires yearly on October 31 and must be renewed yearly to continue operation.
LP-FX60BDEM-2 Demo version of FX60E: Includes all software modules and drivers. Intended for engineering and demonstration purposes only (not
allowed for actual project installations). Office support and renewal fee must also be purchased to activate this FX60E. License
expires yearly on October 31 and must be renewed yearly to continue operation.
FX Workbench Ordering Information (Release 6.x and Earlier) (Part 1 of 2)
Product Code Number Description

to one client connection. Includes CRYPTO license for the SSL connection.
LP-FXSADR1-0 License enabling one additional connection to OpenADR compliant DRAS.
FX Workbench Ordering Information (Release 14.x)
Product Code Number Description
FX-DVD-COPY FX Supervisory Controller family software, delivered on DVD. Includes latest installation images for FX Server and FX Workbench.
Licenses not included—order licenses separately.1
FX-SLDEMO-0 Engineering/demo license for FX Workbench client software. Enables all features needed to engineer and demonstrate FX
Supervisory Controllers and FX Server stations. Intended for installing contractors. Requires annual support fee. Expires yearly.
FX-SL001M1-0 License enabling FX Server with one Niagara network connection. Includes 1 year of software maintenance. May be used to provide
end customers with client FX Workbench.
FX-SL001M3-0 License enabling FX Server with one Niagara network connection. Includes 3 years of software maintenance. May be used to provide
end customers with client FX Workbench.
FX-SL001M5-0 License enabling FX Server with one Niagara network connection. Includes 5 years of software maintenance. May be used to provide
end customers with client FX Workbench.
FX-SL001M1-62 License enabling 1 additional year of software maintenance to FX Server with 1 Niagara network connection.
FX-SL001M3-62 License enabling 3 additional years of software maintenance to FX Server with 1 Niagara network connection.
FX-SL001M5-62 License enabling 5 additional years of software maintenance to FX Server with 1 Niagara network connection.
1. At Facility Explorer 14.0, there is no equivalent to the Alarm Console. However, the Facility Explorer Alarm Console Release 6.x still communicates with and
displays alarms from Facility Explorer servers and supervisory controllers running Facility Explorer 14.0.
2. Order these software maintenance parts to migrate a Facility Explorer Workbench 6.x to 14.0.
FX Workbench Ordering Information (Release 6.x and Earlier) (Part 2 of 2)

maintenance license time has expired, new FX software releases are not allowed. In addition, if you miss a software maintenance period and
want it later, you must purchase the missed software maintenance period in addition to the new requested period.
FX Workbench Ordering Information (Release 6.x and Earlier)
Product Code Number Description
LP-FXBACIPC-0 License enabling BACnet IP client (import) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXBACIPS-0 License enabling BACnet IP server (export) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXBACMS-0 License enabling BACnet MS/TP driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXLONIP-0 License enabling LONWORKS IP driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXLON-0 License enabling LONWORKS twisted pair driver license for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXMBUS-0 License enabling M-Bus driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXMDBRTU-0 License enabling Modbus RTU client (import) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXMDBRTUS-0 License enabling Modbus RTU server (export) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXMDBTCP-0 License enabling Modbus TCP client (import) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXMDBTCPS-0 License enabling Modbus TCP server (export) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXSNMP-0 License enabling Simple Network Management Protocol (SNMP) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
LP-FXCCN-0 License enabling Carrier® Communication/Comfort Network (CCN) driver for one FX Supervisory Controller
FX Supervisory Controller Software Maintenance Ordering Information (Release 14.x)
Product Code Number1 Description
FX-SC3EM1-6 License enabling 1 year of software license for FX30E
FX-SC3EM3-6 License enabling 3 years of software license for FX30E
FX-SC3EM5-6 License enabling 5 years of software license for FX30E
FX-SC6EM1-6 License enabling 1 year of software license for FX60E
FX-SC6EM3-6 License enabling 3 year of software license for FX60E
FX-SC6EM5-6 License enabling 5 year of software license for FX60E
FX-SC7EM1-6 License enabling 1 year of software license for FX70
FX-SC7EM3-6 License enabling 3 years of software license for FX70
FX-SC7EM5-6 License enabling 5 years of software license for FX70
1. You order these part numbers when migrating and FX30E, FX60, FX60E, and FX70 to FX Supervisory Software Version 14.
FX Supervisory Controller Hardware Accessories Ordering Information (Release 6.x and 14.x)  (Part 1 of 2)
Product Code Number Description
LP-FXNDIO16-0 16 channel input/output module for the FX20/FX60 Supervisory Controllers: Includes 8 universal inputs, 4 relay outputs, and 4 0 10 V